The prices listed are referential and do not include upcharges or

Master Cleaners

Price List

discounts. For an exact price, please bring in your items and we will be

Dry Cleaning
Category

Pants
Pants
Pants
Pants
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Suits/Tux
Skirt
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Dress
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Jacket
Coat
Coat
Blouse
Blouse
Blouse
Blouse
Shirt

Shirt
Sweaters
Sweaters

happy to provide one.

Item

Regular Pants

Medium weight

Hunting Pants

Bib Overalls

2 Pc. Jacket & Pants/Skirt

3 Pc. Jacket/pants/vest or no sleeve blouse
2 Pc. No sleeve blouse w/pants/skirt
2 Pc. Short sleeve blouse w/pants/skirt
2 Pc. Long sleeve blouse w/pants/skirt
Jumpsuit/Coveralls

Short Jumpsuit/Coverall

2 Pc. Jumpsuit/Coverall w/Jacket

2 Pc. Short Jumpsuit/Coverall W/Jacket
2 Pc. Tuxedo

3 Pc. Tuxedo

Fatigues

Regular Skirt

Regular Dress

Party (Includes beads)

Formal (Includes beads)

2 Pc. Dress w/Short Jacket

2 Pc. Dress w/Long Jacket

Formal W/short jacket or shawl

Suit or light weight

Medium Weight

Tuxedo

Riding

3/4 Length

Hunting

Lab - Short

Lab - Long

Removable Lining (Only)

Safety Jacket (Moderately Stained)
Safety Jacket (Heavily Stained)
Overcoat

Removable Lining (Only)

No Sleeve

Short Sleeve

Long Sleeve

Body/Snap Crotch

Short Sleeve

Long Sleeve

No Sleeve light weight

Short sleeve light weight

$12.65
$15.24
$19.11
$19.27
$24.06
$27.89
$21.37
$23.25
$24.33
$27.09
$22.66
$34.24
$29.80
$25.96
$29.98
$24.79
$12.65
$23.44
$33.88
$37.11
$29.01
$33.20
$41.71
$15.58
$19.33
$19.70
$19.70
$24.63
$24.63
$14.02
$16.22
$15.46
$18.39
$21.98
$24.63
$15.46

$9.32
$10.83
$12.03
$16.42

$9.32
$10.83
$10.85
$11.57
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Sweaters Regular Sweater $12.52
Sweaters Jacket Sweater $15.58
Ties Regular Tie $10.55
Ties Silk Tie $10.84
Ties Bow tie $5.87
Vest Suit Vest $9.32
Vest Hunting vest $16.81
Vest Jacket vest $15.58
Vest 3/4 Vest $23.44
Vest Safety W/Heavy stains $21.98
Vest Safety (moderately stained) $18.39
Scarves Regular scarf $10.47
Scarves Silk Scarf $13.58
Shawls Regular Shawl $15.58
Shawls Long Shawl $23.59
Robes Bathrobe $23.44
Robes Choir - Short $24.65
Robes Choir - Long $28.80
Robes Choir - Long w/ Short Jacket $34.38
Robes Choir - Short w/ Short Jacket $30.25
Robes Choir - Overlay $9.83
Caps/Hats Baseball Cap $13.78
Caps/Hats Nurse Hat $11.61
Caps/Hats Knitted Hat $9.47
Caps/Hats Military Hat (flat) $10.03
Caps/Hats Military Hat (Cap) $13.78
Caps/Hats Military Hat (Dress) $14.82
Athletic Jerseys No Sleeves $9.83
Athletic Jerseys Short Sleeves $10.69
Athletic Jerseys Long Sleeves $11.54
Laundry
Category Item Price
Shirts/Blouse Only 1 Shirt $4.68
Shirts/Blouse 2 or more shirts $4.15
Shirts/Blouse Boxed 1 only $5.49
Shirts/Blouse Boxed 2 or more $4.95
Shirts/Blouse Extra Small Shirt $6.77
Shirts/Blouse Very dirty shirt $6.77
Shirts/Blouse Tuxedo Shirt $8.51
Shirts/Blouse Ruffle Tuxedo Shirt $10.86
Pants Starch Pants $13.34
Lab Jacket Short Lab Jacket $13.00
Lab Jacket Long Lab Jacket $15.09
Misc. Clothing Fatigues $22.70
Misc. Clothing Medical Scrubs $22.70
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Misc. Clothing Jumpsuits/Coveralls $26.67
Misc. Clothing Overalls $19.99
Misc. Clothing Skirt $13.34
Misc. Clothing Dress $23.19
Misc. Clothing Denium outfit $23.19
Misc. Clothing Jean jacket $15.89
Misc. Clothing Apron $11.03
Household
Category Item Price
Blankets/Spreads/ Up thru Queen size 86"X86" $28.27
Blankets/Spreads/ King size 86"X104" $31.74
Blankets/Spreads/ Electric $35.71
Afghans Small up to 48"X60" $30.16
Afghans Large $35.71
Quilts Small up to 68"X86" $30.19
Quilts Large $35.71
Dust Ruffle Plain or light ruffles $30.16
Dust Ruffle Heavy ruffles $38.23
Comforters Smaller than 86"X86" $32.58
Comforters Queen size 86"X86" $37.29
Comforters King size 86"X104" $41.10
Comforters Plain comforter cover $38.23
Comforters Comforter cover w/cutwork $44.64
Cushions/Throw pillows See Clerk
T Cloth/Alter Cloth/Bed sheet See Clerk
Curtains See Clerk
Sheers See Clerk
Misc. Pillow Sham - Single $15.05
Misc. Pillw Shams - Pair $24.52
Misc. Cross Stitch 6"X6" or smaller $15.90
Misc. Cross Stitch larger than 6"X6" $20.49
Misc. Napkins $2.90
Misc. Hand Towels $4.53
Misc. Pillow Cases (Pair) $15.83
Misc. Placemat $6.12
Misc. Arm Cover - Each $10.93
Misc. Arm Covers - Pair $20.31
Misc. Cornice Board See Clerk
Misc. Tree Skirt $13.41
Furniture covers Chair cover $39.62
Furniture covers Love seat cover $47.44
Furniture covers Sofa cover $55.28
Sleeping bags Regular size $31.96

Sleeping bags Double size $41.46



Master Cleaners
Price List

The prices listed are referential and do not include upcharges or
discounts. For an exact price, please bring in your items and we will be
happy to provide one.

Flag American Flag $0.00
Wedding

Category Item Price

Wedding Gowns Clean / Press / Preserve (Starts At) $225.44

Wedding Gowns Clean / Press (Starts At) $176.30
Furs

See Clerk



