The prices listed are referential and do not include upcharges or discounts. For an exact price, please bring in your items and we will be happy to provide one.

Dry Cleaning

Category	Item	Price
Pants	Regular Pants	\$12.65
Pants	Medium weight	\$15.24
Pants	Hunting Pants	\$19.11
Pants	Bib Overalls	\$19.27
Suits/Tux	2 Pc. Jacket & Pants/Skirt	\$24.06
Suits/Tux	3 Pc. Jacket/pants/vest or no sleeve blouse	\$27.89
Suits/Tux	2 Pc. No sleeve blouse w/pants/skirt	\$21.37
Suits/Tux	2 Pc. Short sleeve blouse w/pants/skirt	\$23.25
Suits/Tux	2 Pc. Long sleeve blouse w/pants/skirt	\$24.33
Suits/Tux	Jumpsuit/Coveralls	\$27.09
Suits/Tux	Short Jumpsuit/Coverall	\$22.66
Suits/Tux	2 Pc. Jumpsuit/Coverall w/Jacket	\$34.24
Suits/Tux	2 Pc. Short Jumpsuit/Coverall W/Jacket	\$29.80
Suits/Tux	2 Pc. Tuxedo	\$25.96
Suits/Tux	3 Pc. Tuxedo	\$29.98
Suits/Tux	Fatigues	\$24.79
Skirt	Regular Skirt	\$12.65
Dress	Regular Dress	\$23.44
Dress	Party (Includes beads)	\$33.88
Dress	Formal (Includes beads)	\$37.11
Dress	2 Pc. Dress w/Short Jacket	\$29.01
Dress	2 Pc. Dress w/Long Jacket	\$33.20
Dress	Formal W/short jacket or shawl	\$41.71
Jacket	Suit or light weight	\$15.58
Jacket	Medium Weight	\$19.33
Jacket	Tuxedo	\$19.70
Jacket	Riding	\$19.70
Jacket	3/4 Length	\$24.63
Jacket	Hunting	\$24.63
Jacket	Lab - Short	\$14.02
Jacket	Lab - Long	\$16.22
Jacket	Removable Lining (Only)	\$15.46
Jacket	Safety Jacket (Moderately Stained)	\$18.39
Jacket	Safety Jacket (Heavily Stained)	\$21.98
Coat	Overcoat	\$24.63
Coat	Removable Lining (Only)	\$15.46
Blouse	No Sleeve	\$9.32
Blouse	Short Sleeve	\$10.83
Blouse	Long Sleeve	\$12.03
Blouse	Body/Snap Crotch	\$16.42
Shirt	Short Sleeve	\$9.32
Shirt	Long Sleeve	\$10.83
Sweaters	No Sleeve light weight	\$10.85
Sweaters	Short sleeve light weight	\$11.57

The prices listed are referential and do not include upcharges or discounts. For an exact price, please bring in your items and we will be happy to provide one.

Sweaters	Regular Sweater	\$12.52
Sweaters	Jacket Sweater	\$15.58
Ties	Regular Tie	\$10.55
Ties	Silk Tie	\$10.84
Ties	Bow tie	\$5.87
Vest	Suit Vest	\$9.32
Vest	Hunting vest	\$16.81
Vest	Jacket vest	\$15.58
Vest	3/4 Vest	\$23.44
Vest	Safety W/Heavy stains	\$21.98
Vest	Safety (moderately stained)	\$18.39
Scarves	Regular scarf	\$10.47
Scarves	Silk Scarf	\$13.58
Shawls	Regular Shawl	\$15.58
Shawls	Long Shawl	\$23.59
Robes	Bathrobe	\$23.44
Robes	Choir - Short	\$24.65
Robes	Choir - Long	\$28.80
Robes	Choir - Long w/ Short Jacket	\$34.38
Robes	Choir - Short w/ Short Jacket	\$30.25
Robes	Choir - Overlay	\$9.83
Caps/Hats	Baseball Cap	\$13.78
Caps/Hats	Nurse Hat	\$11.61
Caps/Hats	Knitted Hat	\$9.47
Caps/Hats	Military Hat (flat)	\$10.03
Caps/Hats	Military Hat (Cap)	\$13.78
Caps/Hats	Military Hat (Dress)	\$14.82
Athletic Jerseys	No Sleeves	\$9.83
Athletic Jerseys	Short Sleeves	\$10.69
Athletic Jerseys	Long Sleeves	\$11.54

Laundry

Category	<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Shirts/Blouse	Only 1 Shirt	\$4.68
Shirts/Blouse	2 or more shirts	\$4.15
Shirts/Blouse	Boxed 1 only	\$5.49
Shirts/Blouse	Boxed 2 or more	\$4.95
Shirts/Blouse	Extra Small Shirt	\$6.77
Shirts/Blouse	Very dirty shirt	\$6.77
Shirts/Blouse	Tuxedo Shirt	\$8.51
Shirts/Blouse	Ruffle Tuxedo Shirt	\$10.86
Pants	Starch Pants	\$13.34
Lab Jacket	Short Lab Jacket	\$13.00
Lab Jacket	Long Lab Jacket	\$15.09
Misc. Clothing	Fatigues	\$22.70
Misc. Clothing	Medical Scrubs	\$22.70

The prices listed are referential and do not include upcharges or discounts. For an exact price, please bring in your items and we will be happy to provide one.

Misc. Clothing	Jumpsuits/Coveralls	\$26.67
Misc. Clothing	Overalls	\$19.99
Misc. Clothing	Skirt	\$13.34
Misc. Clothing	Dress	\$23.19
Misc. Clothing	Denium outfit	\$23.19
Misc. Clothing	Jean jacket	\$15.89
Misc. Clothing	Apron	\$11.03

Household

Category	<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Blankets/Spreads/	Up thru Queen size 86"X86"	\$28.27
Blankets/Spreads/	King size 86"X104"	\$31.74
Blankets/Spreads/	Electric	\$35.71
Afghans	Small up to 48"X60"	\$30.16
Afghans	Large	\$35.71
Quilts	Small up to 68"X86"	\$30.19
Quilts	Large	\$35.71
Dust Ruffle	Plain or light ruffles	\$30.16
Dust Ruffle	Heavy ruffles	\$38.23
Comforters	Smaller than 86"X86"	\$32.58
Comforters	Queen size 86"X86"	\$37.29
Comforters	King size 86"X104"	\$41.10
Comforters	Plain comforter cover	\$38.23
Comforters	Comforter cover w/cutwork	\$44.64
Cushions/Throw pillows		See Clerk
T Cloth/Alter Cloth/Bed sheet		See Clerk
Curtains		See Clerk
Sheers		See Clerk
Misc.	Pillow Sham - Single	\$15.05
Misc.	Pillw Shams - Pair	\$24.52
Misc.	Cross Stitch 6"X6" or smaller	\$15.90
Misc.	Cross Stitch larger than 6"X6"	\$20.49
Misc.	Napkins	\$2.90
Misc.	Hand Towels	\$4.53
Misc.	Pillow Cases (Pair)	\$15.83
Misc.	Placemat	\$6.12
Misc.	Arm Cover - Each	\$10.93
Misc.	Arm Covers - Pair	\$20.31
Misc.	Cornice Board	See Clerk
Misc.	Tree Skirt	\$13.41
Furniture covers	Chair cover	\$39.62
Furniture covers	Love seat cover	\$47.44
Furniture covers	Sofa cover	\$55.28
Sleeping bags	Regular size	\$31.96
Sleeping bags	Double size	\$41.46

The prices listed are referential and do not include upcharges or discounts. For an exact price, please bring in your items and we will be happy to provide one.

Flag American Flag \$0.00

Wedding

<u>Category</u>	<u>Item</u>	<u>Price</u>
Wedding Gowns	Clean / Press / Preserve (Starts At)	\$225.44
Wedding Gowns	Clean / Press (Starts At)	\$176.30

Furs

See Clerk